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7647 OAKMOSS LOOP DAVENPORT FL 33837
https://candiscarmichael.com

$589,000

Discover a luxurious opportunity in the heart of Davenport with this exceptional 5 BR /
4.5 BA pool home in the gated Solterra Resort. This primary residence or short-term
subdivision property screams over $65k in premium upgrades, including stylish sliding
barn doors in the main bedrooms and a transformed 2-car garage now serving as a […]

• 5 beds
• 5 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 2942 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: EXP REALTY LLC Office ID: MFR261010944

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRO6219215

Description
Virtual Tour:
https://www.zillow.com/view-imx/9a540e39-5532-44e9-b30a-1766c028f869?wl=true&setAttribution=mls&initialViewType=pano

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 4 Bathrooms Half: 1

Date added: Added 6 hours ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Bedrooms: 5 beds

Bathrooms: 5 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Floors: 2 floors Area, sq ft: 2942 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 7092 sq ft Year built: 2021

SubdivisionName: SOLTERRA PH 2D ListOfficeName: EXP REALTY LLC

GarageSpaces: 2 ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 26 Road Surface Type: Paved

Property Features
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Interior Features: Built-in Features, Ceiling Fans(s),
Eat-in Kitchen, High Ceilings, Kitchen/Family Room
Combo, L Dining, Living Room/Dining Room Combo,
Open Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Split
Bedroom, Stone Counters, Thermostat, Walk-In
Closet(s), Window Treatments

Appliances: Built-In Oven, Convection
Oven, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Water Heater, Exhaust Fan,
Microwave, Range, Range Hood,
Refrigerator, Washer

Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Tile Laundry Features: Inside, Laundry
Room

Pool Private YN: Yes Pool Features: In Ground, Pool Alarm,
Screen Enclosure

Fireplace YN: Yes Parking Features: Driveway, Garage
Door Opener

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 2 Pets Allowed: Cats OK, Dogs OK, Yes

Exterior Features: Irrigation System, Lighting,
Outdoor Grill, Rain Gutters, Sidewalk, Sliding Doors

Roof: Tile

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable Available,
Cable Connected, Electricity Connected, Natural Gas
Connected, Sewer Connected, Water Connected

Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Central Air, Mini-Split Unit(s)

Heating: Central, Electric Furnished: Furnished

Property Details
Subdivision Name: SOLTERRA PH 2D Parcel Number: 27-26-10-701311-000350

Levels: Two Direction Faces: North

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Stucco

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional

Association Information
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Association YN: Yes Association Fee: 630

Association Fee Frequency: Quarterly Association Fee Includes: Pool, Internet,
Maintenance Structure, Maintenance Grounds,
Maintenance, Pest Control, Security, Sewer, Trash

Association Amenities: Basketball Court,
Clubhouse, Fitness Center, Gated,
Maintenance, Optional Additional Fees, Park,
Pickleball Court(s), Playground, Pool,
Racquetball, Recreation Facilities, Security,
Spa/Hot Tub, Tennis Court(s), Vehicle
Restrictions

Community Features: Clubhouse, Community
Mailbox, Dog Park, Fitness Center, Gated
Community - Guard, Park, Playground, Pool,
Restaurant, Sidewalks, Special Community
Restrictions, Tennis Courts

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $11,977

Tax Other Annual Assessment
Amount: 4069

Tax Legal Description: SOLTERRA PHASE 2D PB
177 PGS 17-24 LOT 35

Tax Lot: 35

Rooms
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Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Living Room 18x11 First 11 18

Dining Room 17x13 First 13 17

Primary Bedroom 13x12 First 12 13

Bedroom 2 11x11 Second 11 11

Bedroom 3 11x11 Second 11 11

Bedroom 4 11x11 Second 11 11

Bedroom 5 Second

Kitchen 10x14 First 14 10

Amenities & Features
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Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes Cooling: Central Air, Mini-Split Unit(s)

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Community
Mailbox, Dog Park, Fitness Center, Gated
Community - Guard, Park, Playground, Pool,
Restaurant, Sidewalks, Special Community
Restrictions, Tennis Courts

ExteriorFeatures: Irrigation System,
Lighting, Outdoor Grill, Rain Gutters,
Sidewalk, Sliding Doors

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Pool Alarm, Screen
Enclosure

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable
Available, Cable Connected, Electricity
Connected, Natural Gas Connected, Sewer
Connected, Water Connected

Features: Built-in Features, Ceiling Fans(s), Eat-in
Kitchen, High Ceilings, Kitchen/Family Room
Combo, L Dining, Living Room/Dining Room Combo,
Open Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Split
Bedroom, Stone Counters, Thermostat, Walk-In
Closet(s), Window Treatments

Amenities: Built-In Oven, Convection
Oven, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Water Heater, Exhaust Fan,
Microwave, Range, Range Hood,
Refrigerator, Washer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central, Electric

Exterior material: Stucco Roof: Tile

Parking: Driveway, Garage Door Opener

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Disclosures: HOA/PUD/Condo Disclosure, Seller Property Disclosure

Occupant Type: Vacant Showing Requirements: Go Direct, ShowingTime


